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CURED SHEEP CHEESE
WITH BLACK TRUFFLE
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Curado

CURED SHEEP CHEESE
5-6 MONTHS

AGED SHEEP CHEESE COATED
WITH ROSEMARY 12 MONTHS

Molde 2 - Bandeja grande - ANVERSO



Alérgenos: leche y huevo
Allergens: milkand egg
Allergénes: lait et oeuf
Allergene: Milch und ki

Lote:
Batch:

Lot:
Lot-Nummer;

Quesos Vega Sotuélamos
S.L. Fabrica: Pedania
Sotuélamos, s/n; 02610
Albacete (Espafia)
Logistica y Maduracion:
Pol. Ind. Camporrosso
C/Ciudad Real, 02520
Chinchilla de Montearagdn
Albacete (Espafia)

=] \
1500987/AB
CE

QUESO CURADO DE OVEJA CON PASTA DE TRUFA NEGRA. Ingredientes: LECHE
pasteurizada de oveja, 3% pasta de trufa negra: [Champifiones (Agaricus bisporus),
Parcing (Boletus edufis y grupo relativa), aceite de girasol, trufa negra 12% (Tuber
aestivum vitt), sal, pimienta, azicar, caldo granulado (sal marina, azicar moreno,
extracto de especias, azlicar caramelizado, maltodextring, clrcuma), aroma de trufa
negra, corrector de acidez: dcido citrico, antioxidante: dcido ascdrbical, sal, cuajo,
fermentos [4cticos, conservador: lisozima (derivado del HUEVO). En corteza,
conservador: natamicina. Corteza no comestible. Conservar refrigerado entre +2°C y
+8°C, Consumir preferentemente antes del. ... (ver envase). Origen de la leche:
Espafia.

MATURE SHEEP CHEESE WITH BLACK TRUFFLE PATE. Ingredients: pasteurized
sheep's MILK, 3% black truffle pate [Champignon Mushrooms (Agaricus bisporus),
Parcing (Bofetus eduis and relative group), sunflower oil, black truffle 12% (Tuber
aestivum vitt), salt, pepper, sugar, granulated broth (sea salt, brown sugar, spice
extract, sugar caramelized, maltodextrin, turmeric), black truffle aroma, acidity
regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid], salt, rennet, lactic ferment,
preservative: lysozyme (from EGG). On the rind, preservative: natamycin. Rind is not
edible. Keep refrigerated at +2°C to +8°C. Best before. . .. (see packaging). Milk origin:
Spain.

FROMAGE DE BREBIS AFFINE AVEC PATE AUX TRUFFES NOIRES. Ingrédients: LAIT
pasteurisé de brebis, 3% péte aux truffes [Champignon (Agaricus bisporus), Porcing
(Boetus edufis et groupes relatifs), huile de tournesol, truffe noir 12% (Tuber aestivum
vitt), sel, poivre, sucre, bouillon granul (sel marin, sucre roux, extrait d€pices, sucre
caramélisé, maltodextrine, curcuma), ardme de truffe noire, régulateur d'acidité: acide
citrique, antioxydant: acide ascorbique], sel, présure, ferment lactique, conservateur:
Lysozyme (dérivé de [OEUF). Sur la croiite, conservateur: natamycine. Croiite de
fromage non comestible.Conserver au froid entre +2°C et +8°C. A consommer de
préférence avant le... (voir emballage). Origine du lait: Espagne.

GEREIFTER SCHAFSKASE MIT SCHWARZE TRUFFELPASTE, Zutaten: pasteurisierte
SchafMILCH, 3% schwarze Triffelpaste [Pilze (Agaricus bisporus), Schweine (Bodetus
edufis und verwandte Gruppe), Sonnenblumendl, 12% schwarze Triiffel (Tuber aestivum
vitt), Salz, Pfeffer, Zucker, granulierte Briihe (Meersalz, Zucker Braun, Gewirzextrakt,
karamellisierter Zucker, Maltodextrin, Kurkuma), Aroma von schwarzen Triffeln,
Sdureregulator: Zitronensdure, Antioxidationsmittel: Ascorbinsdure], Salz, Lab,
Milchséurebakterien, Konservierungsmittel: Lysozym (aus E). Konservierungsstoff
auf der rinde: Natamycin. Rinde nicht zum Verzehr geeignet. Kiihl lagern zwischen
+2°C und +8°C. Mindestens haltbar bis..(siehe Verpackung). Milch aus Spanien.

VALORES NUTRICIONALES (100g) / NUTRITION DECLARATION (100g)
DECLARATION NUTRITIONELLE (100g) / Néhrwertdeklaration (100g)

Energia / Energy / Energie / Energie 1853 k) /447 kcal
Grasas () / Fat () / Graisses (g) / Fett () 378
- delas cuales saturadas (g) /- of which saturates (g) 24
- dont acides gras saturés () /- geséttigte Fettsduren (g)

Hidratos de carbono (g) / Carbohydrate () 26
Glucides (g) /Kohlenhydrate (g)

- de los cuales azdcares (g) / - of which sugars (g) 07
- dont sucres (g) /- davon Zucker (g)

Proteinas (g) / Protein (g) 1]
Protéines () / Eiweiss (g)

Sal (g) /Sel (g) / Salt (g)/ Salz (g) 150

QUESO CURADO DE OVEJA 5-6 MESES. Ingredientes: LECHE pasteurizada
de oveja, cuajo, fermento ldctico, conservador: lisozima (derivado del
HUEVO). En corteza, conservador: natamicina y colorantes: caramelo
natural y norbixina de bija. Corteza no comestible. Conservar refrigerado
entre +2°Cy +8°C. Consumir preferentemente ante del (ver envase). Origen
dela leche: Espafia.

MATURE SHEEP CHEESE 5-6 MONTHS. Ingredients: pasteurized sheep
MILK, salt, rennet, lactic ferment, preservative: lysozyme (from EGG). On
the rind, preservative: natamycin and colours: natural caramel and
annatto norbixin. Rind is not edible. Keep refrigerated at +2°C o +8°C.
Best before... (see packaging). Milk origin: Spain.

FROMAGE DE BREBIS AFFINE 5-6 MOIS. Ingrédients: LAIT pasteurisé
de brebis, sel, présure, ferment lactique, conservateur: lysozyme
(dérivé de 'DEUF),a la crodite, conservateur: natamycine et colorants:
caramel naturel et norbixine de rocou. Crodite de fromage non
comestible. Conserver au froid entre +2°C et +8°C. A consommer de
préférence avant le... (voir emballage). Origine du lait: Espagne.

HART SCHAFSKASE 5-6 MONATEN. Zutaten: pasteurisierte SchafMILCH,
Salz, Lab, Milchsaurebakterien, Konservierungsmittel: Lysozym (aus EI),
auf der Rinde, Konservierungsstoff: Natamycin Farbstoffe: natirliche
Zuckerkuldr und Annatto Norbixin. Rinde nicht zum Verzehr geeignet. Kiihl
lagern zwischen +2°C und +8°C. Mindestens haltbar bis.. (siehe
Verpackung). Milch aus Spanien.

VALORES NUTRICIONALES (100g) / NUTRITION DECLARATION (100g)
DECLARATION NUTRITIONELLE (100g) / Nihrwertdeklaration (100g)

Energia / Energy / Energie / Energie 1928 k) / 465 keal
Grasas (g) / Fat (q) / Graisses (g) / Fett (q) 399
- delas cuales saturadas (g) /- of which saturates (g) 24
- dont acides gras saturés (g) /- geséttigte Fettséuren (g)

Hidratos de carbono (g) / Carbohydrate (g) 15
Glucides (g) /Kohlenhydrate (g)

- delos cuales azticares (g) / - of which sugars (g) 06
- dont sucres (g) /- davon Zucker (g)

Proteinas (g) / Protein (g) 25)
Protéines () / Eiweiss (g)

Sal (g) /Sel (g) / Salt (g)/ Salz (g) 158

QUESO DE OVEJA ANEJO ENVEJECIDO AL ROMERO 12 MESES.
Ingredientes: LECHE pasteurizada de oveja, sal, cuajo, fermento lactico,
conservador: lisozima (derivado del HUEVO). En corteza, conservador:
natamicina. Recubrimiento; manteca y romero. Corteza no comestible.
Conservar refrigerado entre +2°C y +8°C. Consumir preferentemente
ante del... (ver envase). Origen de la leche: Espafia

MATURE SHEEP CHEESE WITH ROSEMARY AGED 12 MONTHS.
Ingredients: pasteurized sheep MILK, salt, rennet, lactic ferment,
preservative: lysozyme (from EGG). On the rind, preservative: natamycin.
Coat: lard and rosemary. Rind is not edible. Keep refrigerated at +2°C to
+8°C, Best before (see packaging). Milk origin: Spain.

FROMAGE DE BREBIS AFFINE AVEC ROMARIN 12 MOIS. Ingrédients:
LAIT pasteurisé de brebis, sel, présure, ferment lactique, conservateur:
lysozyme (dérivé de 'OEUF). A la croiite, conservateur: natamycine,
Recouvrement: saindoux et romarin. Croiite de fromage non comestible.
A conserver réfrigéré entre +2C et -+8C. A consommer de préférence
avantle.. (voir emballage). Origine du lait: Espagne.

GEREIFTER SCHAFSKASE MIT ROSMARIN 12 MONATEN. Zutaten:
pasteurisierte SchafMILCH, Salz, Lab, Milchsdurebakterien, Konservierungsmit-
tel; Lysozym (aus EI). Auf der Rinde, Konservierungsstoff; Natamycin, Uberzug;
Schmalzund Rosmarin. Rinde nicht zum Verzehr geeignet. Kiihl lagem zwischen
+20C und +8°C. Mindestens halthar bis.. (iehe Verpackung). Milch aus

Spanien,

VALORES NUTRICIONALES (100g) / NUTRITION DECLARATION (100g)
DECLARATION NUTRITIONELLE (100g) / Néihrwertdeklaration (100g)

Energia / Energy / Energie / Energie 1854 k) / 448 keal
Grasas (g) / Fat (g) / Graisses (g) / Fett (g) 386
- de las cuales saturadas (g) /- of which saturates (g) 205
- dont acides gras saturés (g) /- geséttigte Fettsduren (g)

Hidratos de carbono (g) / Carbohydrate (g) 13
Glucides (g) /Kohlenhydrate (g)

- de los cuales azticares () / - of which sugars (g) 05
- dont sucres (g) /- davon Zucker (g)

Proteinas (g) / Protein (g) 28

Protéines (g) / Eiweiss (g)

Sal (g) /Sel () / Salt (g)/ Salz (g) 159

Nutrition Facts 4servings per container, Serv. size: 10z (28g)
Amount per serving: Calories f25, Total Fat 106 (14% DV), Sat. Fat 74g
(37%), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. 17Img (6% DV), Sodium 169mg (7% DV), Total
Carb. 0.7g (0.3% V), Fiber <1g (<1% DV), Total sugars 0.2g (Incl. 0g Added
Sugars), Pratein 6.7, Vit. D (<1% DV), Calcium (22% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas.
(1% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient n a serving of food

contributes to a daily diet 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts 4servings per container, Serv. size: 1oz (28g)
Amount per serving: Calories f3l], Total Fat 112 (14% DV), Sat. Fat 759
(37%), Trans Fat 0g, Cholest. 253 mg (8% DV), Sodium 130 mg (8% V) Total
Carb. 059 (0.2% DV), Fiber <1g (<1% DV), Total sugars 0.2g (Incl. 0g Added
Sugars), Protein 70g, Vit. D (<1% DV), Calcium (22% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas.
(1% DV). The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food

contributes to a daily diet 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts 4senings per container, Serv. size: 1oz (28g)
Amount per serving: Calories f25, Total Fat 10.8g (14% DV),Sat. Fat 77
(39%), Trans Fat Og, Cholest. 244 mg (8% DV), Sodium 178 mg (8% DV), Total
Carb..04g (01% DV), Fiber <1g (<1% DV), Total sugars 0.2g (Incl. 0g Added
Sugars), Protein 6.7g, Vit. D (<1% DV), Calcium (22% DV), Iron (0% DV), Potas. (1%
DV). The % Daily Value (DV)tells you how much a nutrient n a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
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